
EDHS
SCHOLARSHIP
WINNERS 2020
Congratulations for all you have accomplished!

THANK YOU TO ALL OF THE DONORS 
FOR INVESTING IN OUR STUDENTS!

Your generous support has made an incredible impact on these  students,
 as well as students all over the foothills.  Thank you for believing in our students 

as they further their studies, and prepare to positively impact the world!



EMMA AUSTIN
Democrats of El Dorado County Essay Contest

LOCAL SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 2020
Congratulations on all you have accomplished!

The following recipients are listed in alpha order by last name 

along with the names of the scholarships they won. 

Congratulations!

OLIVIA BAKER
EDC Republican Women Federated scholarship
EDHS Alumni Association Scholarship
El Dorado Center Patron's Club/Folsom Lake College
Scholarship

SARAH ALLEN
Edward John Alves Memorial Scholarship
Emily Picco Memorial Scholarship
Folsom Concert Association Performing Arts Scholarship
Joan Barsotti Creative Writing Scholarship
Kiwanis of Placerville/ Lanny Langston Memorial Scholarship
Linnea Lomax Loved Memorial Scholarship
P.E.O. XA Rachel Champion Scholarship
Peggy Elliott Wise Memorial
Perry S. & Stella H. Tracy Memorial Scholarship
Placerville Shakespeare Club / Mollie Hurd Scholarship
Sac Chapter Physicians for Social Responsibility Essay Contest
Soroptimists Club Int'l of Placerville
Top Achievers Club/El Dorado Co. Assoc. of Realtors



LESLIE CALDERON
Marshall Medical Center Scholarship

Pink Ribbon Scholarship 
St. Patrick's Ladies' Society Scholarship

JADE BUTTS
Placerville Women's Club Scholarship
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DANNY BELL
American Legion Post #119

Carly Turnboo Shipman Memorial 
Craig Escobar Athletic Memorial

Milton Family Scholarship
Pollock Pines - Camino Rotary Scholarship

KELLAN BARNEY
EDHS Alumni Association Scholarship



ENRIQUE
ESTANISLAO

Joan Barsotti Creative Writing Schoalrship

LANCE ELLIOTT
Economic Development Corporation (EDC2) Scholarship
Gold Trail Grange Scholarship
Latrobe Fund/AspireKids Strive Scholarship

LOCAL SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 2020
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TALIA DEBEY
Dan Ferrier Memorial Scholarship 

ANGUS CUMMINGS
Top Achievers Club/El Dorado County Association
of Realtors



SARAH JOHNS
Top Achievers Club/El Dorado County Association of

Realtors

BENJAMIN JILBERT
Glenn Hayward Waite Memorial 
Perry S. & Stella H. Tracy Memorial Scholarship
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JEREMIAH HUNT
Placerville Lions Club - Jim & Ruth Hamilton Memorial 

Pollock Pines - Camino Rotary Scholarship
Sierra Club Maidu Group Environmental Scholarship 

NATHAN HILL
Apple Hill Growers Association Scholarship
CIF Sac-Joaquin Section Dale Lacky Memorial 
EDHS Alumni Association Scholarship
Kiwanis of Placerville Scholarship
Pollock Pines - Camino Rotary Scholarship
St. Patrick's Ladies' Society Scholarship
Top Achievers Club/El Dorado Co. Assoc. of Realtors



DONNA MONK
Gold Trail Grange Scholarship

HUDSON MATHEWS
Joan Barsotti Creative Writing Scholarship
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ABIGAIL LOOMIS
Joan Barsotti AVID Scholarship

NCSF Schoalrship Nominee 

HALEY KULL
Deputy Sheriff's Association of El Dorado County



MARLENE SABINO
MAGDALENO

John Mirande Memorial Scholarship
Kinetico Water Systems Athletic Scholarship

AIDEN ROBINSON
Gold Trail Grange Scholarship
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EDITH RIVERA
GUERRERO

EDCOE Superintendents Scholarship
Edward John Alves Memorial Scholarship

Gold Trail Grange Scholarship
Mother Lode Scholarship

 Placerville Lions - Jim & Ruth Hamilton Memorial
Soroptimists Club Int'l of Placerville Scholarship

St. Patrick's Ladies' Society Scholarship 

SAWYER RADEKIN
EDHS Alumni Association
Kinetico Water Systems Athletic Scholarship
Top Achievers Club/El Dorado Co. Assoc. of Realtor



NATALIE THIESSEN
CIF Sac-Joaquin Section Dale Lacky Memorial

Scholarship

RACHEL STORY
EDHS Alumni Association Scholarship
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JUDYANNY SOLORIO
Latrobe Fund/AspireKids Strive Scholarship

Milton Family Scholarship 

ALLEAH SCHLAG
Deputy Sheriff's Association of El Dorado County
El Dorado County Sheriff's Posse
Placerville Lions Club - Jim & Ruth Hamilton Memorial
Top Achievers Club/El Dorado Co. Assoc. of Realtors
Veterans Monument Scholarship
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Congratulations on all you have accomplished!

JAKE WILLIAMS
EDHS Alumni Association Scholarship

Placerville Rotary Club Scholarship

AVA WILLIAMS
EDHS Alumni Association Scholarship

Congratulations to every scholarship recipient! These

students worked diligently to write personal essays, collect

letters of recommendation, prepare resumes, request

transcripts, and much more. We are truly proud of their

efforts and we are thrilled to celebrate their success.



THANK YOU TO OUR GENEROUS DONORS

We would like to thank all of the El Dorado County families, organizations, clubs, foundations, and

businesses for providing these scholarships.  Without your dedication, time, and generosity, these

scholarship opportunities would not exist.

Below is a listing of scholarship donors in alpha order and the total

amount they awarded to El Dorado High School Seniors.

American Legion Post #119 Merit: $1,000

Apple Hill Grower's Association, Norma Brubaker Memorial: $1,000

Carly Tunrboo Shipman Memorial: $1,000

CIF San Joaquin Section Dale Lackey Memorial: $600

Craig Escobar Memorial Athletic Scholarship: $1,500

Dan Ferrier Memorial Scholarship: $500

Democrats of El Dorado County Essay Contest: $1,500

Deputy Sheriff's Association of El Dorado County: $2,000

Economic Develop,emt Corporation of El Dorado County (EDC2): $1,000

EDCOE Superintendents': $500

Edward John Alves Memorial Scholarship: $2,000

El Dorado Center Patrons Club/Folsom Lake College: $800

El Dorado County Association of Realtors/ Top Achievers Club: $4,000

El Dorado County Republican Women Federated: $550

El Dorado County Sheriff's Posse: $2,000

El Dorado High School Alumni: $11,500

Emily Picco Memorial: $1,000

Folsom Concert Association Performing Arts Scholarship: $5,000

Glenn Hayward Waite Memorial: $1,500

Gold Trail Grange Scholarship: $4,000

Joan Barsotti Foundation AVID Scholarship: $1,500

Joan Barsotti Foundation Creative Writing Scholarship: $4,500

John Mirande Memorial Scholarship: $500

Kinetico Water Systems Athletic Scholarship: $1,000

Kiwanis Club of Placerville: $2,600

Latrobe Fund/ ASPIREkids Strive Education: $2,000

Linnea Lomax Loved Memorial: $500

Marshall Medical Center: $1,000

Milton Family: $1,000

Mother Lode Scholarship: $2,000

P.E.O. Chapter XA Rachel Champion Scholarship: $1,000

Peggy Elliott Wise Memorial: $500

Perry S. and Stella H. Tracy Memorial: $4,400

Pink Ribbon: $1,000

Placerville Lions Club- Jim & Ruth Hamilton Memorial: $4,500

Placerville Rotary: $2,000

Placerville Shakespeare Club- Mollie Hurd: $1,000

Placerville Women's Club: $1,500

Pollock Pines-Camino Rotary: $2,250

Sacramento Chapter of Physicians for Social Responsibility Essay Contest: $2,500

Sierra Club, Maidu Group Environmental Scholarship: $1,000

Society of Women Engineers: $1,000

Soroptimist Club International of Placerville: $1,500

St. Patrick's Ladies Society: $4,500

Veterans Monument Scholarship: $1,000

Total Amount Awarded to ED Seniors: $89,200
 

If  you are a community member who would like to create a scholarship opportunity (on behalf of your
family, or even your business),  please contact the College & Career Center at El Dorado High School.


